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AT&T CHARTER/SPECTRUM
Peter Russell North Texas Construction
Utility Coordinator 1565 Chenault Street, Dallas, TX 75225
MGR OSP Ping & Eng. Design
2301 Ridgeview Dr., Flr.2, Plano, TX 75025 Chad Whidden, Construction Supervisor
972-649-8749 (office) 817-822-8244 (cell)
469-215-0541 (cell) email: Chad.Whidden@Charter.com

email: pr7004@att.com Erik Saucedo, Construction Coordinator
469-858-9491

AT&T Communications C&E Organization email: Erik.Saucedo@Charter.com
1255 Tavaros Ave., Dallas, TX 75218

Michael Kuhlenback, Kinetic Solutions, LLC
Candy Stigliano 214-773-6918 (office)
Manager, Engineering Design email: michael_kuhlenbeck@kinetic-eng.com
214-320-6438 (office) David Williams, 
469-212-5239 (cell) 888-519-9188 (office)

email: candyce.stigliano@att.com email: forcerelos@kinetic-eng.com
Malcolm Wade
MGR OSP Pln & Eng. Design FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS
214-320-6435 (office) Conrad Rodriguez, Construction Coordinator
817-995-2396 (cell) 1132 FM 407, Lewisville, TX 75077

email: malcolm.r.wade@att.com 972-998-3455  (office & cell)
AT&T TEXAS / SPORT email: Conrad.Rodriguez@ftr.com
Jason Anderson Jeff Ariola, Local Manager (Fiber - FIOS)
Mgr. OSP Plng & Engng Design+ 972-806-1451 (cell)
1460 Roundtable Dr., Ste. 1000, Dallas, TX 75247 email: Jeffrey.Ariola@ftr.com
214-745-2976 Brian Hudgens, Local Manager (Copper Phone Line)
440-600-4705 (cell) 469-744-9263 (cell)

email: ja1697@us.att.com email: brian.d.hudgens@ftr.com
Carl Shipman, Oblig./Road move projcets

ATMOS ENERGY 972-318-3245 (office)
Atmos Map Requests email: carl.x.shipman@ftr.com
1310 Hwy 66, Garland, TX 75040 John Purcell
972-485-6267 (FAX) Cyient Inc. (Contractor)

email: Map.Requests@atm214-206-2566 571-996-6149
George Melendez email: John.Purcell@cyient.com
972-485-6204

email: George.melendez@atmosenergy.com GISD
Hannah Snell Saji Thomas
214-206-2604 410 Stadium Drive, Garland, TX 75040

email: Hannah.Snell@atmosenergy.com 214-276-4178 214-384-4907
Joe Cabezuela 972-494-8417 (FAX)
972-485-6234 (office) email: sthomas@garlandisd.net
214-536-3278 (cell)

email: joe.cabezuela@atmosenergy.com ONCOR ELECTRIC
Joaquin Cortez Trampas Railey
214-236-1723 (cell) 1616 Woodall Rodgers Fwy, Ste 4C-029

email: joaquin.cortez@atmosenergy.com Dallas, TX  75202
214-486-5229 (office)
214-433-4134 (cell)

email: Trampas.Railey@oncor.com

UTILITY COORDINATION COMMITTEE ROSTER
Donna Manhart - Chairman

11:30 AM - Blue Bonnet Conference Room - MSMB
800 Main Street, Garland, Texas 75040

FRANCHISE UTILITY COMPANIES
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ENGINEERING PARKS & REC.
Michael Polocek 972-205-2178 Ziad Kharrat 972-205-2756
Donna Manhart 972-205-2847 Mike Kimbrell 972-205-3585
Thom Guillory 972-205-2173 FAX 972-205-3232
Tye Tingey 972-205-2846
Gimel Gimeno 972-205-3620 PLANNING & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
Rahman Kafray 972-205-2176 Katya Copeland 972-205-2119
Jake Fisher 972-205-2859 Nancy Tunell 972-205-3864
Shafik Salamor 972-205-2126
Erica Timby 972-205-2177 STORMWATER
Tami Wilson 972-205-2172 Alan Hamill 972-205-3563
Norma Campos 972-205-3913

FAX 972-205-2675 STREET
Donnie Dunman 214-908-6273

FIELD ENGINEERING Miguel Carrillo 214-364-6355
Glenn Breysacher 972-205-2157 Alejandro Delacruz 214-908-6280
Mike Rozelle 972-205-2174 Mark Sampson 214-918-0276
Mike Meade 972-205-2113 Tim Tumulty 972-205-3761
Leo Signey 972-205-3621 Dustin Karolvich 214-288-4497
Mark Robbins 972-205-2184 Kevin Henderson 469-323-6492
Michael Paschall 972-205-3622 FAX 972-205-3553
Jeff Bourgeois 972-205-2148

FAX 972-205-3614 TRANSPORTATION
Huma Patel 972-205-2463

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Christina Jasso 972-205-2438
Ginny Holliday 972-205-4080 FAX 972-205-2823
David Trevino 972-205-4083 Matt Holt 972-205-3264

Mike Hilton 972-205-3254
GP&L FAX 972-205-3235
Joe Enna, Jr. 972-205-3467
Dick McFall 972-205-3468 WATER/WASTEWATER
Steve Foster 972-205-3470 Robert Ashcraft 972-205-3209

FAX 972-205-2855 Mamun Yusuf 972-205-3256
Ron Sullivan 972-205-3278

IT TELECOMMUNICATIONS Brent Erickson 972-205-3227
Tom Cowley 972-781-7241 Joe Duvall 972-205-3234
Haskell Harper 972-781-7217 FAX 972-205-3242
Danny Kendrick 972-781-7259

FAX 972-781-7255
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